[ h\\_qs.szﬂ TEST GROUP

PERSONNEL
LISTING

I october 85 PREPARED BY: ENXA

ADMINISTRATION SECTION



Name/Bank or Grade

ABANERD, Jose
2 Lt

ABBOT, Rusas
Sgt

ABRFL,Thomas
1l Lt

ADAMS | Kelley
ADAMS , Wayne

ADELSBACH, Gerry

AGNEW, Joan

ALBRECHTSEN, Louils
Capt

ALEXANDER, Brian
2 Lt

ALLEN, Dayton
AMOS, Arehie

ANDERS0OR, David
1 Lt

ANDERSON, Gretchen
2 Lt

ANDERSON, Phillip

ANDERSON, ROY
M3gt

APPERIG, Stephanie
Capt

ARMOUR, Wayne

ASHTON, Robert
1 Lt

ASTOURIAN, Frank

Office Dty
Symbol Phone
ENVE 3410
OTCI 2027
ENMD 6002
ENAS 3068
EHAD 4820
ENA 531/
3773
ENMRLE 4197
ENVF i
ENMD 0047
ENLT 3114
ENRD avlé
ENVK 7317
ENFS 4504
ENRED 61749
ERF5 4509
ENRED 6195
ENRRO 3189
ENVE 2040
ENEMG arssf

2166

Bldg Project

Reom hssigned
F-111 AMP

14057111

L400

14004319 Alrborne Icing
1400/ 328 F-16 Brake Testa

1400/ 306 Divialfon Secretary

1400/102-1

F-16 Radar

140G/401

1400/3114
14504213 Branch Chief

0AS Blk II

1408

1440

1408

1440/ 207

4970

ACH

14407218



Hﬂp&fﬂank or Grade

ATHERTON, Bradley
AVANT, Gary
BAAS, Ralph
BAILER, Mary Anna
BALTHROF, Clarence

BANKG, Vietorla
1 Lt

SARFIELD, Pamela
S5gtL

BARNARD, James

BAREETO, Carloa
Z5gr

BARR:e T, Gene
1 Lt

BARRY, Robect

BASSETT, Bruce
2 Lt

BATCHELDR, Jeanine

BEANE, Charlesa
2 Lt

BEASLEY, Joe
2 Lt

BECK, Jeff
2Lt

BEE, Albert
BEECH, Stanley
BEELER, Herb

BELLA, Lazarto
55gt

BENELL, Richard

Office Duty Bldg Project
Syabal Phone Rcom Asalgned
ENRSD 6039 1440/106

ENRDE 6126 14407271

OTCG 27583 14057151

ENRCR 3955 14407224

ENMRLC 3354 1400/102-1

ENVI 2791 AFTI/F-16
ENRRO 1189 4970

ENKSP 4766 14404109

ENAS 2450 L400/319 Subsystema Eng
ENXX 6156 1400/102-1 MIS Tech Sup Off
ENML 4257 1020/113 IFAST
ENIT o7o% 1400

ERMEL 4197 1400/102-1 SIS

ENVF 3308 F-16 MSIP
ENMT arv¥a 14007111

ENIT 0706 1400

ENRS 4990 1440/ 146

ENFJ 7861 1400

ENTD 4099 1400

ENRSC 4390 L1440/ 145

OTCL 4710 1405/150



Oifflce Duty Bldg Project

Mame fBank or Grade Symbol Phone Room Assigned
BENITES, Denlise ENAR 3064 14007308 F-16,8-1,F-20
BENTCN, Barty ENIC 0795

BERARD, Thomas ENRX 7710

BERG, Ronald ENREM 4144 4970

BERGMEISTER, Suzanne ENVB 712}

il Lt

BERGEEN, Wancy ENRCR 2554 14407224

BERNARD, Linda ENERQ algg 4970

BICE, Gragory ENFA 9863539 1400

2 Lt

BISCOE, Byvon ENRCR 3416 14407203

BISCOE, Gall ENREM 4144 4970

BISHOF, Edward ENRCS 3192 1440,/202

BISHOP, Suranme ENX4 2455 14004101

BJURSTROM, David ENF& 0458 T=-46

Mai

BLACK, Richard ERRSD 3268 1440/106

BLAINE, Ronald ENRSP 2351 14407109

BLOOM, Gtella ENRSL 4990 1440/ 146

35gt

BOHAN, William ENVE 7304 OAS Blk II
BOLDUC, Brian ENESC 4990 1440/146

Amn

BOLLINGER, Scott ENFO 6854 6854 Fl6

2 Lt

BOWERMAN, Lyman OTEG 2783 1405/151

BOWHMAN, Don EN1D 6104 1400

BOYD, Alfred ENVF 6854 F-16 MSIP



Hame/Rank or Grade

BOYD, WVicki
TSgt

BOTLE, James
Ma j

BOYT, Darrel
Sgt

BOYUM, Uennis
Capt

BRADFIELD, Edward

BEANDT, Rob
2 Lt

BRAUTIGAM, Richard

BRESHAHAN, Francils
Capt

BROOME, Lynn
1 Lt

BROSNAHAN, Thomas
BROWN, Bernadine

BROWN, Ernest
85g¢c

BROWN, Frank
HROWN, Linda
BROWH, Michael

BROWN, Mickey
2Lt

BROWN, Steven

BEOWN, Valerie
2 Lt

BEUNNER, BRobin
2 Lt

BUCHHOLZ , Wallace

Dffice Duty Bldg
Symbol Phone Room
ENRSC LR05 L440/105
ENF( 7867 1400
ENRDE 6121 1440/126
ENFO 0458

ENFE

ENF( 2186

ERMT 3779 1400/110
ENVE 4054 1609-A/West
ENVF 6794

ENAD 4820 1400/328
ENEL A980 1440122
ENVS £980 1020/124
ENFA 0458

EN 3238 14007105
ENFA 966-1540

ENVB 6595 1609-A/West
ENRED 6195 1440/ 207
ENFT 2228

ENID 7804 1400
ENVE. 2397

4

Project

hasigned

Branch Chief

T-4H

England

B-1F Defensive

F-16 GPS

Main Extract
Branch Secretary

IFAST

T-46

Commander's Secretary

B-1B Defengive

F-16



O0ffice Duty Bldg Project

Name/Rank or Grade Symbal Phone Room Assigned

BUCKENMYER, David ENAH 3334 1400/315 ACH

2Lt

BUCKLEY, Rita OTC 4710 14057102

BUCKEREIS, Eichard OTCG 2783 14057151

BUELTEL, Duane ENMR 2901 1400/102 Branch Chief

BUNCH, Henry ENRS 4684 1440/118 Branch Chief

BURCHAM, Robert ENMR 3525 1400

Capt

BURKE, Pater ENVT 2570 Branch Chief

BUBNS, John ENMRC 3192 14407224

BUSSARD, Lewis ENVS 6988 102G/123 IFAST

TSgt

BUTLER, Jerome ENF jazq 1400 Division Chlef

Lt Col

BUXMAN, Robert ENRDE 4264 1450/143

AlC

BYERS, David ENRCS 3192 1440/202

CACANINDEN, A. ENFT 2228

CAIRE, James ENFA 966--3510 AFTI/F-16

CALDERA, Michelle ENXX 4370 14030/11]

2Lt

CALLAHAN, Gerald ENMD 3799 39407122 IFDAPS

CAMACHQ, Larry ENX 4999 1400/109 Chief, Plans, Prgms, and
Admin OQff

CAMERON, Deborah ENFA 3595 1400 Branch Secretary

CAMPBELL, Mary ENME 4420 L400/102 Funding

CANTRELL, Walter ENRR 7846 MUTES

SEgt

CAREY, Robert ERVI 2410 HH-G0

Z Lt



Egmefﬂank ar Grade

CARLSON, Raymon
1 Lt

CARPENTER, LoTna
CAEROLL, Bruce
CARUASAL, James
CASALE, Willlam
CASTRO, Steve
CHANG, Chris
CHANG, Dah

CHARRON, David
SMSEt

CHAS-, Strven
CHRSNUTT, Randy
CHING, Michael

CHOATE, Fercy
2 Lt

CHOVAN, Thomas

CIRAFACE, Steven
2 Lt

CLARK, Donald
Sgt

CLARK, Gary F.
Capt

CLARKE, David

CLEMENT, George
M3gt

COATES, Robert

COCKRELL, John

Qffice Duky
Symbal Phone
ENMD 4103
ENMT YL
ENREM 5380
ENFS 4509
GTCL 1338
ENID 7181
EHRSP 6148
ENIT 7192
ENRR 7847
ENMD 3199
ENRER 4817
ENIC 76h76
ENIT 7192
ENMD 4554
EMMD 3298
ENRDE 2682
ENVI 2682
ENAH 3334
ENRM 2282
ENMRCR 2726
ENAH 07 b4

Bldg Project
Roon Aasigned

1400/ 601

1400/110 Branch Secretary
9505

1408

1405/108

14007421

1440/109

1400/432

MUTES

1400/4034

La40f 207

1400/432

1020/118

1400/401

4826/ AFTL/F-1&
Traller 353

AFTT/F-16

L400 /315

1440/ 203

1440/202

12104 HH-&0D



Nama/Rank or Grade

COGBURN, Lowell

COLEMAN, David
S5gt

COLEMAN, BRichard
COLLINS, Richard
COLMELL, Joseph
CONNALLY, Charles
CONWAY, James
COOK, Lori
COCESON, William
COONEY, Mabel
COVERT, Lonnie
COWMAN, Larcy

CEAMM, Scephen
2 Lt

CRANE, Roger
CRAWFCORD, Mark
CREASON, Wallace

GREWS, Joseph
1 Lt

CRIBBS, Michael
2 Lt

CRITES, Cyrus

CROCHET, Paul
2 Lt

CEOMER, Roseann
CRONK, Steven

CROUNSE, Dave

Office
Symbol

ENAE

ENRSC

ENIT
OTCG
ENRSE
OrCL
ENF5
ENML
ENRCE,
ENR
ENRRO
ENRDE

ENVI

ENF
ERFT
ENEDE

ENFJ

ENF(Q

ENAH

ENXP

ENBRD
ENRCS

ENIT

Ducy
Phone

3320

4990

4173
2783
3949
4319
4509
3606
2646
518
5380
072%

4009

3820
2939
0731

3071

71117

3334

2313

3189
3192

674

Bldg
Room

140074322

La&0f 146

1400
14057151
1440/107
1405/112
1408
1400/ 106
14407203
1440/120
9505

14407211

L400

1440/ 271

1400/315

1400/111

4970
1440/202

1400

Project
Azgigned

AFTL/F-111

Tech Library (Si5)

HH-604

Dep Divislon Chief

F-16

OAS BLK IT

Branch Chief

Branch Chief



Name/Bank or Grade

CROW, Forris
CURLEY, Mark

CURTIS, Aaron
2 Lt

CUSTUDIO, Jim
Capt

CUZICK, William
1 Lt

CYGAN, Jaseph
Al

CYRUS, Reglnald
D'AMOPE, GeoTge
Ma ]

DANE, €arl

DANIEL, Derek
St

DANTE, Mike
DAVIES, [an
DAVING, Ronald

DAVIS, Larry
Capt

DEAN, Harold
Capt

DEANDA, Albert
DEMEK, Dawvid
DEMEUTLENAER, Kay

DENSON, James

DEZLAURTERS, Yvonne

Office Duty Bldg

Syabol Phene Room

ENMD 4166 1400/ 401

ENF.] 9p6-3161

ENFO 4627

ENMER 4701 1400

ENFT 2228

ENRSC 4990 L4400/ 146

ENID 07L%/ 1400
Ghhl

ENTI 4231 14040

ENFO 4662

ENREO 3189 4970

ENMT 3779 La0a/ 110

ENRD 4264 14407143

ENMT 3779 1400/110

ENF]J HO80

ENI 2865 1400

ENFJ 2484 1400

ENRCS 2652 L4407 202

ENAH 3334 1400/ 315

ENVE 7646

ENFK 2165

Project

Adasigned

AFTI F-111

LANTIEN
Frugram Cantrol

F-1&

Branch Chief

F-15

Branch Chief

branch Secretary

AlM



Office Duty Bldg Project

Rame/Rank or Grade Symbol Phone Room Assigned
DIDOMENICO, Erie ENVI 2410 Combat Talen II
Capt
DIDOMENICO, Steve ENVF 3770 F-16 Radar
Z Lk
DIGIOYANNA, Alberr ENRSE 22R9 L4340/107 Chief, First Generaclem
DICNISI, Steven ENIO 7678
2t
[NCKER, Dawvid OTCR 2990 1405/02
DOMANICK, Charles ENRMQ 439%/ L400/218
2166
DOMANSKI, Robert ENRSD 6873 L440/106
DORAN, Marion EKRD 3979 14407115
DORE, Uan EHFT 2228 F—~1H
DOUGLAS, Nathaniel ENXA 3866 14007101 Adm Speclaliat
Szc
DOWDEN, Donald ENVI 2682 Trlr 33 AFTI F-16
DOWLING, Barhara EXET 3895 L1400 Branch Secretary
DUEY, Dennis ENES 4509 1408
DUKES, Dawvid ENVI 2410 HH-604
1 Lt
DUNCAN, Harold ENMD 3968 L400
DUNNIGAN, John ENRM 2282 14407203 Chief, Malnc Mgt
Capt
DUONG, Cam-Nhung ENRED 6941 1440/207
DURHAM, Robert ENMD AB48 14007401
DYAL, Charlas ENRD 4lE4 1440/143
T3gt
ECCLES, Edward ENFO 4288 Combat Talen II
2 Lt



Name{ﬁank or Grade

EMMUNDS, Erie
Togt

EISCHENS, Wi{lllam
Capt

ELDER, James
ELLINGTGN, Robert
EMMERLING, Richard
ESGELMAN, Paul

ERICKSON, Mark
l Lt

ESKEW, Lois
FRTEYLY, bBrian

EVAKL, Quiucin
1 Lt

EVANS, Robe:r.
EVERSON, Garry

FAIRBANKS, Willian
Tagt

FALE, Dave
1 Lt

FALKENBURY, James
Capt

FARIS, Ronald
Ma j

FELLER, Winten
FENNELL, Raymond
FEWTRELL, Dana J.
FINCH, Don

FINCH, Donald

Office
Symbol

ENVS

ENFJ

ENREM
ENRER
ENFS

ENREL}

ENFA

ENMRLE
OTCI

ENVB

ENFT
ENRCE

ENRMC

ENVF

ENRSC

ENR

ENRSP
OTCL
ENAS
ENIT

ENF5

Ducy

Phone

4802

3240

4lad
34405
4509
3380

4662

422
4154

063y

4518
4098

3654

2116

2160

2727

3679
33s8
2200
7191

7B08

10

Bldg
Eovom

1020/124

4970
1440/ 207
1408

3505

l4gn/ip2-1

14057135

L1400
14407224

14407203

1874/108

L1440/159

1440/214

1440/ 107
1405/108
14004319
1400/ 437

1408

Project

&saigned
IFAST

F-15

B-1E Miagile

Branch Chief

F-15

Secticon Chief

Ops Officer

PAWSS



flame/Rank or Grade

FINNERTY, Chris
Capt

FISH, Dave
MSgtL

FISH, William
FISHER, Dean
FLATTERY, David

FLANAGAN, William
Lt Col

FLEISHER, Paul
FLEMING, Phyllis
FLORES, Raymond

FORBES, Mark
1 Lt

FORD, James

FORTMANN, Kriatina
1 Lt

FOSTER, Denais

FOSTER, James
2 Lt

FRANCIS, Kenneth

FREEHAN, Paul
2 Lt

FRIES, David
1 Lt

FRITTS, Steven
2Lt

FROST, Jack

FUENTES, Sherry
SrA

FUGITT, Michael

Qffice Duty
Symbol Phone
ENVF 2570
ENLIT 47040
ENFJ 2433
ENVB

ENMD 6070
ENV 2013
ENRDE 6129
ENRD 4727
ENAS 7951
ENVK 7317
ENAS 2430
ENAS 2450
ENFJ 3240
ENYF 6818
ENRCR 6179
ENFE 6653
ENFO 3710
ENFA 7856
ENIT 4543
ENREC 494910
ENERD 3189

11

Bidg
Boom

1643/

L1400/ 205

L1400/ 409

1400

3940/124

14004203

1440/149
14407135

1609/

14004319

1643/

14407224

1400/ 432

1440/ 146

4970

Project
Asalgned

F-16 MSIP
Accg Br Ch

LTFT

LTFT

Division Chief

B-1

0AS Blk 11

Branch Chief

F-16 Subsystems

F-16 Radar

F~16

Sectlan Chief



Name/Rank or Grade

GAEDE, David

GAMBACORTA, Faul
2 Lt

CARDNER, Jeoel
T3EL

LAHMKER, Lee
GARLAND, Michael

GARRISON, Donald
1 Lt

CEORGE, ™Melwin
Shgt

GETERL, Herbert
GLE ., Pl
GILMORE, Shirley
GLEASON, Alice
GLIDDEN, Lawrcence
GOBERT, Don
GORDEN, Larry

GORITSAN, James

GREATROUSE, Jackie X.

GREEN, Patricilia E.

GEEGURY, Bichard L.
2 Lt

GRIFFIN, Kenneth
Haj

GROSS, Leo
TSgL

GUEST, Gregory
2 Lt

Office Duty
Symbol Phone
ENRT 4244
ENAS 2450
ENRR( 31u9
ENRSD 6039
ENFE 6801
RyT LR
ENLT 4700
EKRSP 3194
ENREM 31898
ENRSA 4758
OTCo 4710
ENRDE 4264
ERFE 0s92
ENEX 7710
ENESD 6040
ENAS 2200
ENL 3085
ENVE 0637
ENAE 3320
ENID 1228
ENVF 3770

12

Bldg
Room

La44G/112

1400/ 319

4970

14407108

1400/111

L4000/ 409

1440/ 109
4970

14407135
1405/150

14407143

1440/106
L400/319

14007426

140072322

1400

Pro ject

ﬁsaigned

T-46

Section Chlef

Branch Secretary

B-1B Missile

i-29A

F-16 Radar



Name/Rank or Grade

GUNN, Billy

GUZEK, Stephen
2 Lt

HAIGHT, Chrie

HALE, Paul
MSgt

HALE, Raymonod
MEgt

HALE, Tracey

HARBERT, Michael
2 Lt

HARGRAYES, Michael
1 Lt

HARPER, David
HARRINGTON, Patrick
HARRIS, James
HARRISON, Linda
HART, Ronald

HARVEY, Debra
Capt

HATCH, Roger

HATFIELD, Michael
2 Lt

HAYNES, Robert
HEARNS, Henry

HEATH, Ffraoklin P.
2 Lt

HED, John
1 Lt

HELLER, Stephen

Dfflce Duty
Symbol Phone
ENRDE 4264
ENAR 4820
ENII 3084
ENER 7847
ENVS 4802
ENME 4852
ENFA 7g5a9f
ENAY 0528
ENL gh61
ENRSC 4990
ENRER 2R33
ENVI 2791
ENVT 2570
ENFK 2690
ENVI 4627
OTCL 3388
ENVS 6991
ENRSE 949
ENME 3540
ENAR 3066
ENAL 4820
ENAR 4n27

13

Bldg
Room

14407143

14007328

1400

MUTES

1020

1400/102

L400/315

1400

1440/ 145

1440/ 207

1405/10a

10207111

1440/107
14007401

14007308

1400/328

14007308

Project

Aggigned

Parachute

RANGES KNCOIC

IFAST

Program Contral

B-1

AFTI/F-16
Tech Alde
ACM

LANTIRN

IFASRT

Facility

GRS

AIM Parachure

LANTIRN CTF



Name!&ank or Grade

HENDERSON, Michael
HENDERSON, Willlam
HENDRICKSON, Clendon
HENDRICKSON, Harold
HENRICH, Pat
HERNANDEZ, Joe
HERNANDEZ, Jorge

HEREING, David
2 Lt

HERZIG, Jennifer

HEBLTE | Steven
1

HESTILOW, Travis
2 Lt

HICKEY, James
AlC

HICKS, John

HICKS, Robert
GCapt

HILDEBRAND, Richard

HILLS, Garty
L Lt

HINES, Dennis

HIN50N, Michael
S55gt

HIOKI, Jeanellen

HOBSON, Michael
2 Lt

HOGLAN, Grepory
2 Lt

Office Duty Bldg
Symbol Phone Room
ENRCS 2668 1440 /202
ENFT 21218

ENAS 2113 L400/306
ENRTR 2223 4795/41
ENML 3606 L4000 /106
EN1D 7805 1440
ENBETR 2223 4795/41
ENAR iIH. T 14007308
ENFT 2939

ENFE baly

ENVS 4257

ENRED 5380 3505
ENFA 9hH-13301

ERVI 3325 1400/ 204
EN/CA 3306 L400/105
EWAS 2200 1400/319
ERFT 2515

OTCI 4319 14057112
ENRSP 6148 14404109
ENYF 2106

ENVI 4383

L4

Project
Asaigned

F-1l6

Dep Divislon Chiaf

Tach Llbrary

£-29

Branch Chief

Tech Director

Aeria) Refueling

F-15

AFTL/F-16



Office Duty Bldg Project

Name/Rank or Grade Symbal Phone Room Assigned

HOLLAND, Jeffrey ENAH 3587 1400/315 F~-16 HMSTIP

HOPPING, Cecil R ENM 4263 1400/107 Deputy Divieion Chief

Lt Col

HOTTON, Samuel OTCI 2027 L405/111

TSgt

HOUSE, Robert 0TCI 3824 1405/101 Section Chief

HOWELL, Connie ENH LGV 1400

HOMELL, Jan ENAR 066 L1400/ 308 Branch Chief

HUCKABONE , Thomaa ENFEK bhos2 b-1

2 Lt

HUDSON, Arlie ENMRLM 3351 1400/102-1

HIIGHES, Karen EHNM 7190 1400

HULGAN, Jesse ENLD 7807 14G0

Capt

HULL, Jim ENII 4353 1400

HULL, John ENR 3050 14407121 Range Squadron

Lt Col Lommander

HUHPHRIES, John ENFT 25139 F-16

2 Lt

HUOT, Raymond ENVS 6959 10207124 Facilicty Mpr

HUTCHING, William ENRO LY STBO/ Chief
Penthouse

HUTCHISON, Richard ENMD 3861 1400/401

HYCHE, Edgar ENRSP 3679 14407107

INGRAM, Dave ENTO 71?2 14007421

INTERRANTE, Vincent OTCG 6991/ 1405/151 Section Chief

2783
IRWIN, Michael ENRDE 6119 1440/128
IKAMOTO, J OTC 2783 14057151

15



Hame/Rank or Grade

JACKSON, Adrianne

JACKSON, Samuel
Jacos, Jay
JACOEBS, Arthor

JACOES, Paul
Capt

JACON, William

JANSEN, Charles
2 Lt

JARDELL, Monroe

JEXKTNG, H.

JEI+ .25, Y aneth L.

JOANSON, LDonald
JOHNSON, Gary
JOHNS0N, James
JOHNSON, Josle
JOHNSOR, Kelly
JONES, Dale
JONES, M. Dale
JONES, Relayne
JOKES, Wilberk

JUREK, Walter
2 Lt

KAISER, Cwynthia
1 Lt

KATSER, Faul

KAMETANI, Kazuya

Oifice Duty
Symbol Phone
ERIT 4543
ENVF 2116
ENRSD 6040
OTCL 3388
7711
ENFK 6905
EHIC 1179
ERVS 2966
GTC 2743
EKVF 2106
ENFK 7107
ENRED 6193
ENVF 6854
ENRDC G727
OTCG 2783
ENRSC 4990
ENRSC 6121
ENRSD 3527
ENAE 120
ENAE 320
ENIG FL78f
2987
ENLT 719L
ENRSE 3471

1o

Bldg
Boom

1400

1440/106

L405/108

1400

140% /151

14407207

1440/135
14057151
14407146
14404126
14407106
L4gn/azz

1400/322

L400/421

14007437

L440/106

Prolect
Asaigned

F-15

IFAST

F=-1H MSIFP

HH-60D

MASSCOMP

F-16



Name{Rank or Grade

KAMIS, Stephanie
1 Lt

KANTA, Jan
2 Lt

KARPINSKI, Thomas
S8gt

KASSARJIAN, Lorraine

KELL, Maryann

KELLEY, Frank
S5zt

EELLEY, John
Capt

KENNINGTOHN, Robert

EEOWN, Royce
Capk

KEFFLER, Kenneth
2 Lt

KEUSSEYAN, John
Capt

KEUTER, Richard
Ma j

KILANOWSKL, Zamuel
Lt Col

KILL, Dennls
2 Lt

KILE, Stephen
KIM, Insoo

KINDSCHI, Kenneth
S5gtr

KING, Marie

KIRKBRIDE, Thomaa

Qffice Duty
Symbol Fhone
ENFT 2228
ENFA 9656-3974
ENFS 4509
ENIC 7171
ENME 4701
ENVS

ERVF 3770
ENRC 3980
ENVI 4627
ENVI 4627
ENMD 0743
ENVB 059%
ENF 3820
ENVF arve
ENVR 7727
ENRSP 6148
ENRSC 3147
ENRDC 4727
OTCL 3388

17

Bldg
Eoom

1408

14007421
1400/102

1020

1440122

1630

1630

39407124

14004301

Ll440/109

1440/111

L440/135

14057108

Projecc
Asaigned
F-16

i-29

Prograu Control

IFAST

=16 Radar

Branch Chief

LANTIRN

LANTIRN

B-1B QOffensive

Division Chief

F-16 Radar

TEX



Epmefkank or Grade

KITCHEN, Richard
KITTQ, Willlam

KJORVESTAD, Robert
2 Lt

KLEIN, Dennla

ENUTSON, Ervic
2 Lk

KOSTCK, Richard
KRATZ, David

KRIZAUSKAS, Johr
Capt

(noIMAY, David
KUPFrdER, “ayne
KURAMOTO, .John

LACEY, Donald
1 Lt

LAFOLLETTE, Ona
LAGUNAS, Franclsco
LAHOSKLE, Joseph
LAME, Jolalne
LAMB, Juonas

LANDSBERGER, Brian
Ma j

LAQULDARA, Tom
LARGE, bBonnie
LATHORP, Harold

LAHLESS, Alan
2 Lt

Office
Symbol

ENFK
ENRSD

ENMD

ENWES

ENIT

ENERD
ENRD

ENYK

EWNYH
ENR
ENL

ENVE

OTCL
ENMD
O1CT
ENML
ENRDE

ENF5

ENME
ENRCR
ENRSD

ENFE

Ducy
Phone

RN
3195

6002

6178

4543

0730
b125

3510

2570
4465
2865

0595

31388
4533
2675
3606
6124

4509

7190
2844
3063

7858

18

Bldg
Room

14407106

1400

1449/109

1400/432

14407126

1440/271

1400/ 205
1440/ 214

L40G/ 424

1405/108
39407124
140571214
14007106
14404271

1404

1400
L440Qf 207

1440/ 106

Froject
Aspigned

Section Chief

F-111 AMP

Safetry Dfficer
Divislion Chiet

B-18 Offensive

Tech Library



Name/Rank or Grade

LAZERSON, David A.
LE, Anh (Quang

LE, George

LEAS, Steven
LEDFORD, Cleatua
LEDUG, Larry

LEE, Robert

LEFEBEE, Scott
1 Le

LETOURNEAU, Deborah
LIEN, Donnette

LIGGINS, Martin
1l Lt

LINDEQRG, James

LINE, Jon
1 Lt

LINNEMAN, Lee
LIPARIL, Louis
LIPE, Walt

LIFSETT, Roberc
1 Lt

LONG, Chester
LONGENBACH, Russe
LOPEZ, Miguel
LOVESTRAND, Thomas
LOW, Danny

LOWE, Al

Office Duty Bldg
Symbal Phone Room
ENAS 2200 14007321
ENRSP 2231 1440/107
ENRDA 6115 14407126
ENAD 4820 1400/328
OTCL 4319 1405/122
ENFS 4509 1408
ENFK 2992 1400
ENVF 3770

ENMR 4852 14007102
ENVT 2570 1400
ENVE D604

ENRSP 6148 1440/109
ENVE 2116

ENXP 3535 14004111
ENM 4099 1400
ENID 2976 1400
ENVK 2040

ENRER, 3175 1440/ 207
ENM 4667 1400
ENAD 4820 1400/328
ENVF 6784

ENRE 3453 14407123
ENID 1800 1400/421

19

Project

Aaslgned

LANTIRN

F-16é, Radlal Tire

Branch Chief

F-1& Radar

Program Control
Tech Aide

B-1 Offensive

F-15

Branch Chief

ACH

Parachute
F-16

Fac{licy Mpr



Napme/Rank or Grade

LUCERD, Frank

LUNDE, BRenald

LUTES, Charles
1 Lt

LUTTON, Mark
Z Lt

LYTLE, Denis
Sgr

L¥TLE, Mary
Bgt

HACDONALD, Thowmas
M5gt

MAGNIN, Debhble
MATKA:, Fronk
MALENDEZ, Gregotry
MANN, Laurel

MANNEL, William
2 Lt

MANUAL, Arnerta
AlC

MARCRUM, Johnny

MARES, Faye
Ha j

MARTIN, Gary

MARTIN, Johnny
Capt

MARTIN, Tanya

MARTINEZ, Vlictor
2 Lt

MASSEY, Lynn

Cffice Duty Bldg Pro ject

Symbol Phone Room Assigned

ENA 3575 1400/ 306 Divielon Chief
3773

OTCR 2990 14Ga/02

ENFK 7610 4505

ENFS 4509 1408

ERNRSC 4590 L4340/ 146

ENRSC 4990 1440/146

oTC 3589 14057123

ENRE jle3 1440/120 Branch Secrerary

ENMELM 6222 1400/413

ENRSC 4994 L4404 146

OTCO 4710 14G5/158

ENAE 3320 1400/322

ccy 2756 1400/ 402 Admin Clerk

ENMT 3779 14007110

ENMR 3559 L1400 Branch Chief

ENF3S 4509 1408

ENVI 6554 F-l6 GP5

ENIT 4700 1400

ENID 78046 1400

ENV 331480 L4000/ 203 Division Secretary

20



Wame/Rank or Grade

MATHIS, Stephen

MATTHEWS, John
Capt

MAURER, Willlam
MAY, Warren
HOLAUGHLIN, Michael
MCHASTER, Mike

MCMATH, Andrew
Amn

MCQUILLAN, Dick
MEAKER, Donald
MENCEL, Charles
MERRYMAN, Les
MEYERINK, Ronald
2 Lt

MICHAEL, Raymond
Capt

MIDDLETON, Robert
Capt

MILLER, Alfred F
MILLER, Dawvid

MILLER, Keesey
2 Lt

MILLER, Steven
MILNER, William
MINNIEAR, Jan E.

MINOR, John
1 Lt

Qff{ice
Symbol

ENAE

ENVF

ERVT
ENREP
ENET
ENMT

ENIT

ENIO
ENAR

ZNRSP

ENLT

ENVI

ENVI

EN/CCE

ENM
ERVE

ENVB

ENRED
ENRDE
ENRC

ENVI

Ducty
Phone

3320

T

2570
4856
2228
3779

4700

7676
3066
2352

0666/
6819
2410
2410

3306

4959

iT2?

ile2
6119
2553

4627

21

Bldg
Room

1400/322

14004205

14407109

14007110

1400/ 405

4505
L400/308
1440/107

1400

1400/105

14007107

1440/ 207
14407159

1440/218

Prolect

Asaigned

PAWSS, T-46

F-16 Radsr

F-16

CSRL/T-46

HH-A04A

CT II

Executive Qfficer

Divieion Chief
School

TEX

LANTIERN



Name/Rank or Grade

MITCHELL, Jacinta

STA
MITCHELL, Melba

MOE, Gary
Capt

MOELLER, Kenneth

MORGE, Edgar

MONTGOMERY, Philip

MOORE, Merry

MORENCY, Philip
Togk

MORR' | BL!
MOERIS, Rabyn
MORTON, Stephen

MOSES, Conrad
2 Lt

MOWRER, Robert
et

MOYA, FEeequiel
MUMMAW , Deborah
MUNSON, James
MURAKAMT, Dawn

MURPHREE, Dean
a1C

MYCEK, Williams
HAKATA, T.

MARCISCO, Earl

(Zeke}

WASAL, Timothy P.

Qffice Duty Bldg
Symbel Phone Room
OTCI 2027 L405 /111
ENRSC 4990 1440/ 146
ENFA 4662

ENVS hG91 1020211
ENRDC 4990 1440/146
ENVS 6985 10204126
ENRS 4684 14407120
ENRSC ILLT la4df1ll
ENIL 7196 1400

oTC 3026 14057102
ENMD 3865 1400/ 403
ENYS 2155 10204211
ENEDE 4264 L4400,/ 143
ENRDO G264 1440/ 1423
ENAH 2001 . L400/S215
ENECR 6188 14407203
ENRSD

ENMRLC 4621 1400/102-1
ENRD 6120 1440/126
2990 1405702

ENRCS 2670 14407203
ENAS 2200 1400/315

22

Project

Assigned

F-15

IFAST

IFASRT

Branch Secretary

Branch Secretary

IFAST

T-464

B-1 Climatcic



Office Duty Bldg Froject

Name/Rank or Grade Symbol Phone Boom Assigned
NELSON, Dene ENI 7188 1400

NELSON, Henrietta ENAR 3066 140G/ 308 GPS5, LANTIRN
NELSON, Kent ENI 2828 1400 Dep Pivision Chief
Mai

NELSOH, Nancy ERVF 2114 F-15

NEMILA, Jeohn QTGO 2204 14057133

NESST, David ENFJ} 7862 1400

NEWELL, Kelth ENFT 2939 F-1&

2 Lt

NEWPORT, Raymond EAVS 4802 IFAST

TSgt

NIEMANTSVERDRIET, Stephen ENFOQ 6632 ASAT

2 Lt

NOEAL, Timothy ENAS 24350 14004319 Project Manager
NORDIN, Fredetick EN/CC 3306 14007105 Commander

Col

NORTON, .James ENVF 2116 F-15%

SThA

NORWOOD, James ENRER 3175 L4404 207

NUSZ, William ENFQ G682 1400 B-1

Capt

NUTTING, Clifford CcCcg 2756 1400/ 402 HCOIC Ord Rm
TSt

QBLINGER, Irma ENRD 37le 1440/ 218 Branch Secretary
Q'DROBINAK., Margaret ENML 3606 1400/ 106 Chief, Tech Lib
QGAS, Roseann ENBR 3188 4970

Q'KEEFE, Dennis ENREX 7708

OKUBARA, Gary ENFE 2165 ACM

OLIVAR, Jesse ENRRO 3189 4970

StA

23



Kame/Rank or Grade

OLIVER, Tony
OLSON, Wayne
OMLIE, Lisa .

ORTEGA, Lorenzo
Capt

ORWAT, Joseph
OSBORN, John

OSBORRE, Joseph

DSLICK, Rochelle

1 Lk

OVERSTREET, Robert

A
PACE, Mich=el

PAHLMANN, Ray
2 Lt

PAPA, Jim

PAPA, Regina
PAPE, .James
PARKS, Sandra
PARRA, Jesse
PATTERSON, Dick
P47, HMarco

2 Lt

PEE, Carl

PEEK, David
PENWELL, Janice

PEPE, Suzanne
Sgt

Dffice Duty Bldg

Symbol Phone Room

ENFJ 0762

ENFJ 34086 14G0

EN&H 3334 1400/315

ENFO 266=-3090

ENVI L4627

ENRR 3189 4970

0TC 3874 1405

ENVI 2791

ENRDE 4264 1440/ 143

ENXA 4108

ENVB 0604

ENMD 2240 1400/403

ENAH 3334 1400/315%

ENFT 2795

ENMD 0700 3940/125

ENLT 3434 14007409

ENIO 7173/ 1400/421
4405

ENID 7801 1400

ENRSP 4122 1440/ 204

ENMD 3541 1400/401

ENRSC 4990 1440/ 146

ENVS 4802 1020

24

Project

Aasiﬁned

HHHD

AFTI F-16

F-20

B~1% Gffensive

Branch Chief
LANTIRH
F-16

IFDAPS

IFAST



Name/Rank or Grade

FERRAULT, Janet
PERRAULT, Paul
PERRY, Della

PERRY, Todd
2 Lk

PETERSON, Robert
2 Lt

FHILIFPE, ¥Yalllant
Sra

PILCK, Jonathan
PIHLGEEN, Wayne

PITZER, Shirlie

POLF, L. G.
PORTER, Tim

PO5T, Jean

POWELL, Terry
POZHMANTIER, Ron
FRICE, Pat
FUCKETT, Bill
PUCKEETT, David
QISENBERRY, Thomas
QUAST, Audrey

RAJCZEWSKL, David
2 Lt

RALLIS, James
Capt

RAVER, FPaul

cffice Duty Bldg
Symbol Fhone Boom
ENF 3820 L400/301
ERIT 7191 1400
ENRR 4144 4970
ENAR 3066 14007308
ENID 7803 1400
ENVF 3308
ENFS 4509 1408
ENVE 0627
ENRMQ 3599/ 1400/ 218
2166
ENRROQ 5380 9505
ENFA 0458
ENMRLC 3882 1400/102~1
ENRCR 3416 14407203
ENIO 6103 14007421
ENMRELE 4234 1400/102-1
ENMRLM 6223 1400/413
ENRRP 4144 9505
OTCR 2990 1405/02
ENBSC 49%0 14407146
ENVT 2570 14007205
ENVS 69490 1020/123
QTCL 2204 14057133

25

Project

Assigned

Divislen Secretary

Branch Secretary

F-20, HH-60

F-l6 MSIP

B-1% Armament

IFAST



Hame/Rank or Grade

RawL1NGS, Kenneth
KREAVER, Michacl
REDL, Tracy
AEESE, L. Gerald
WHESER, Keuneth

REEVES, Bichard
Ma j

REG15, Theresa

REARL, Tamees
Cupk

R INRRT, hkachard

RAOTE., Abfzail
REYNOLDS, tdna

REYHOLDS, Linda
gt

REYNOLDS, Mark
KEYNOLDS, Paal
RHEALUME, Lawrence
EHODES, Dusty
RICE, Allen

RICE, Harold
RICH, Ted

RICHARDL, Scolt
1 Lt

RICHARDS, Cynthia
S8etL

LLCHARDS, Larry

Qffice Duky Bldg
Symbol Phone Rocom
ENVE D646 1609
ENRDE 6118 14507126
ENAE 3320 14007322
OTC 3735 14055103
ENVE 2570 LAOO 7 204
ENK 4667 L4400
ENFK GRO2

ENAS I06E L4000/ 319
ENFE 7610 45015
ENVI 4383

ENRDE 4264 1440/ 143
TG 2027 14057112
ENAS 068 L&00/319
OTCI 4319 14057112
ENRRO 3139 49707116
ENET 4173 1400
OTCI 4319 L40s/f112
ENRDE 3237 1440/149
ENIT 31114 1400
ENMD 6060 39407124
ENMRLC 4621 1400/102-1
ENRSP 3521 1440/109

26

Projeck
Asslgned

B-1E Missile
Sectior Chief
Branch Chief
Chief, Fhoto Branch

Branech Chief

C3rL/T-46

AFTI/F-16

F-16 Climatic



Name /Rank or Grade

RICHARDS, Linda
MSgt

RICHARDSOQN, Ardith
RICHARDSON, Teddy

RIGGS, James
55gt

RITCHIE, Willard
ROBERTS, Rodney
SraA

RORINSON, James
ROBINSON, La¥Verne
ROCK, Alberta
ROEN, Leonard
ROHER, Glen

ROMANG, Dennis
Set

ROSS0-LLOPART, Manuel

ROTHWELL, Williem
Ma ]

ROYAL, Jonathan
RUBY, Davwid
RUGGZIERQ, Thomas

SABLAN, Samuel
2 Lt

SAKAMARA, Michael
SAKAHARA, Robert

SAKAI, Dean

Oifice Duky
Symbal Phone
ENBS 6041
ENMR 4701
ENIT 4173
Orci 2027
ENRO 4692
ENRTR TR46
ENMR 3057
ENM 4263
ENXA 6224
ENRCS 2652
ENIT 7191
ENER 7848
ENRSD 2235
ENAF, 3320
ENRC 4074
ENBSD 3268
EHIL 7194
ENVE 3410
ENMD 4400
ENMD 0701
ENRSC 4990

27

Bldg
Racm

1400/106

14007102
1400
14057111
578G/
Penthouse

MUTES

1400
14007109
1400/1401

14407202

HUTES

1540/106

1400/322

L440/224
1440/106

1400

1400/401
3%40/105

1440/146

FrﬂjEEt
Aﬂﬂigned

Program Control

Program Control
IHvislon Secretary

Chief, Admin

Strateglc Sys

F-111 AMF

Engrg Sves

IFDAPS



Office Ducy Bldg Project

Name /Rank ©T Grade Symbol Phone Room Assigned

SALLEE, Leroy ENIC 2395 1400

Mgt

SALLMAY, Ramaey ENFA 4662 F-13

Tt

SAN AGUSTIN, Mercedes ENR 27490 L400/120 Divison Secretary
3518

SAN, Alan ENIT 3600 1400

SANDERS, llelen ENRTD 2238

S5gtL

SANDERS, Keith ENAE 3320 L4D0f322 B-1

Capt

SANDMEYER, Daulel ENAD 4820 1400/328 F-16 Brake/MAAS

TA%Ta CROCE, Robert ENRR 3587¥ 4795/RDR 41

SAULE. UG, Dick ENIT 3114 1400

SCAVIO, Edward OTCI 4319 1405/115

MSgt

SCHACHTEER, Richard ENVE 0599 B-18 Dffenzive

2 it

SCHADE, Gilbert ENFT 7855 1400

SCHAKFER, Harold ENEER il75 L4407 207

SCHMIDT, Borre ENRCS 2635 1440/ 202

SCHNEPF, Cralg 2844 1440/ 224

Z Lt

SCHROETER, Gerd OTCL 3388 14057108

SCHUEERT, Faul ENFA 9hG-5143

Capt

SCHUSTER, Bon ENRDT 4264 1440/143

SCHWARTZ, Verne OTCL 4142 1405/137

SCOFIELD, Jan ENFK F7l4 4505

SCOTT, Randall ENVE 2570 14007 206 Branch Chief

28



Wame/Rank or Grade

SEELYE, Deborah

SEFFERN, John
Capr

SERLEY, David
2 Lk

SEXTON, Ruth

SHADCOW, Larry

SHAFFER, Dorothy

SHAFFER, Thomas

SHELTON, Leonard
Capt

SHELTON, Stephen
2 Lt

SHEPHERD, Thomas
SHUM, Lugene
SIDHU, Yudhvir 8.
SIEGER, Richard
SILAS, Mack

S5IL¥A, Jalme
Capt

SIMIONE, Stewven
l Lt

SK0OG, Mark
SKULTETY, James
SLADE, Lee
SLADEK, Gwen

SHITH, Ada

Office Tuty Bldg
Syabol Phone Room
OTCL 2204 14057133
ENVT 2570 1400/ 205
ENFA 0458
ENRTG 2238 14407112
ENAN AVL58- Hill AFB,
4209 uT
ENRC 2553/ 1440/ 218
2096
ENRRO 3185 4970
ENVE 2040
ENRER 3405 &40/ 207
ENAS 2200 14007319
ENID 7675 4505
ENIT 3600 1400
ENRSD 0871 1440/ 106
ENRR 4144 4970
ENYVE 0599
ENAR 1066 L400 /308
ENFA 966-5105
ENRC 2356 1440/ 224
EXID 6170 L400
ENMR 3559 1400/102
ENRSA L758 14407135

29

Froject

Assi;ned

T-46

GLCH

B-1 All-Weather

Branch Chief

B-1B Qffenaive

GPS, B—1B

F-16

Branch Secretsary



Name/Rank or Grade

SMITH, Beryl
5Sgt

SMITH, David
2 Lt

SMITH, Lawrence
SMITH, Stephen

2z Lt

SMITH, Stephen B.
500CT, Marion

SORIAND, Cesar
AlC

SOXOKCMEEL, Paul

SPINa, Lucis
1Lt

SPONGBERG, George
SPRAGUE, Dianne
SFRINGER, Robert
SPRUELL, Richard

STANDISH, Gail
2 Lt

STANLEY, Allan
2 Lt

STARK, Dawvid
2 Lt

STEIREERG, Zvi

STEPHENS, Wesley
55zt

STEVENSON, R.

STIFF, Nancy

Office Duty Bldg

Symbol Phone Boom

ENRSC 4990 L4407 146

ENFK 2165

ENR josof 14404119
3518

ENVE 6647

ERFJ 966-3160

ENFT 2939

ENMRLM 4490 1400/ 413

ENFA 36563536

ENFOQ 4627

ENAL 4820 1400328

ENVT 2570 L4007 205

ENFJ 0760

ENREM 4144 4970

ENVI 4627

ENMT 3779 1400/110

ENVF 0712

ENMT 3779 14004110

ERIO 7185 1400

a1 3388 14057108

ENME. 4G04 1400/102

k1)

Project

Assigned

ACM

Deputy, Range

Squadron

B-1B Defenslve

F-1&F

LTFT

LARTIRN

F-16 Brake, MAAS
Branch Secretary
HH-60

Section Chief

LANTIRN

F-16

Funding



Name/Rank or Grade

S5TILES, Catherine
STOLIKER, Janlee

STROPE, Faul
2 Lt

STROUP, Darcyl
Capt

STROUE, David
STURGILL, Dale
SUH, Moon
SUHRIE, Rhonda
SUNDIN, Carl

SVENDSEN, Keith
Capt

SWORDS, Jacquelyn

TABQR, Keithle
i Lt

TALTY, Patrick
Maj

TAYLOR, Bill
TELLOTAN, Jack
TEMPLETON, Jimmy
THIM, Barbara

THOMAS, Dave
Capt

THOMAS, Sharon
THOMAS, Symintha
THOMPS0N, Foster

THOMPSON, Laurance

Office
Symbol

ENRC

ENAH

ENIQ

ENVE

ENVF
ENRCS
ENRBE
OTCG
ENRED

ENF.]

ENRSP

ENY
ENF

ENMD
ENXR
ENR

ENMT

EN1

ENML
ENMD
ENRSF

OTCL

Duty Bldg
Phone Room
2553 14407218
966-3547 1400/315
7177 1400/421
3410

6854

3192 14407202
6148 1440/109
2783 1405/151
2466 14407207
3240

3949 14407107
1669

2058

3540 L4006/ 401
2728 1400/102
3499 14407121
3779 1400/110
7169/ 1400
6103

3606 1400/ 106
3669 39407122
3767 14407109
2204 14057132

£

Praject
ﬁssigned

AFTI/F-16

F=111 AMP

F-16 MSIP

TED

IFDAPS

Comp Sys Bec Qff

Tech Library

IFDAPS



Office Duty Bldg Project

Wame/Rank or Grade Symbol Phone Boom Aasigned
THOMSON, Don ENII 3196 L400
TIERNEY, Paul ENFK 6653 B-1
TIERKEY, Sheryl ENFT 2939
TILLMAN, Dale W. EWAH 3334 14007315 B-1
Maj
TINCHER, Patrick ENVE 0633 B-1B Armament
TINGRAAL, Marvin ERAD 4820 14007328 Branch Chief
TOENSING, Fred QTCL 3383 140574108
TOLBOE, Kelch ENECR 3232 14407203
TOLLIVER, Dlarrvl EXRDA 4119 14407159
TSt
TGHPT i, Ciifford D EHAS 2200 L400/319 PAMSS
TOMPKINS, FPamela ENRSC 4990 L4407/ 146
A1C
TORRES, 3ergilo ENRSC 4540 14407146
St
TRAUERNICHT, Thomas ENRMC 3492 57807

Panthouse
TRIMBLE, Richard 0TCO 3934 1405/150
TRINKLEIN, Mare ERFD 966-3541 AFTI/F-16
TRILSCUIT, Sherman ENRED 2483 14407207
TUCKER, Robert ENA 2028/ 18747202 F-15

2805

TURNER, B.Y. ENIT 3600 LaD0f 437
TURNEER, Steven ENAH 966-3547 14007315 AFTI/F-16
1 Lt
TURNER, Tracy ENRSC 3159 1440/ 105
Szt
TWISDALE, Thomas ENFA 3590 L1400

iz



Hame/Rank or Grade

UNCERWOOQD, Janes
VAN DE GRAAF, Henty
VANDERFOEL, Bob

VANDYKE, Richard
58gt

YAN SAMBEEK, Ed

VARNADORE, Robert
AlC

VATCHER, Al
VYEDER, Alexander
YETTER, Candy

VINZON, Preclosc
AlD

VOLE, Jaohn
VORIS, Don
Vo555, Dieter
WADA, Uouglas

WADDELL, Margha

WAGENBRENNER, Herbert

WAGNER, Gary

WALDEN, Randall
1 Lt

WALLACE, Alan
1 Lt

WALTERS, Douglas
2 Lt

WALZ, Carl
Capt

WAMBACK , Wavne

Office
Symbol

ENVS
ENFT
ENIO

ENRSC

ENIO

ENMEM

ENII
ENMD
ENMR{

ENRRO

ENRSD
ENRCR
ENFT
ENF3
ENRDO
ENVI
ENID

ENVF

ENFJ

ENVE

ERVF

ENMD

Ducy Bldg
Fhone Eoom
139% 1020
2228

7170 14007421
4833 14407105
7714 4506
4490 14007413
7197 1400
3547 1400
1761 1400/102
3189 4970
061 L4407 108
27 26 1440/ 203
2929

4509 1408
4264 14407142
2410

7175 14007421
0712

4108 1400
4802 1020/113
0712

6045 L400/ 401

33

Project

ﬁssigned
Branch Chief

F-16F

Fersonnel Mgt

F-16F

HA-b04

F-16

IFAST

F-16



Hame /Rank eor Grada

WANICZEK, Otro
Capt

WARD, Donna

WARDLAW, Stephen
Capt

WARNEKING, Debhorah
l Lr

WASHINGTON, James
AMN

WATERS, Donald P.
2 Lk

WATTS, Lis=

WLEATHET SPOON, Aaron

2 L:

WEBB, Alian
WEBSTER, Fredrick
WEISER, Bernard

WELEER, John
Z Lt

WEST, Johony
Capt

WEST, Katherine
Capt

WETTERMAN, Donald
TSgt

WHITE, Janice
WHITE, Jaaiece (.
2 Lt

WHITSON, Roger
2 Lt

WILES, John

0ffice Duty Bldp
Symbol Phone Room
ENFO 7933

ENMD 2240 1400/ 403
ENAS 2450 1400/319
ENFT 2228

ENREC 5380 4070
ENAE 320 14007322
ENFT 2223

L0y 3554 1400/402
ENFT 2228

ENFA 9663783

ENRD 4727 14407135
ENRED 6928 14404207
ENFJ 786h

ENFT 2228

OTCL 2027 1405/111
ENAR 066 L1400 /308
ENAR 066 14004322
ENVT 2570 1400

ENY 3380 1400/203

34

Project
Assigned
B-1

Sranch Secretary

PAWSS

F-16&

F~16 Flow Track

F-ié

5q Bection Commander

F-16

x-29

Branch Chief

F-16

F-20, HH-60, ACM,
CSRL

F-20

Dep Division Chief



Name/Rank or Grade

WILLIAMS, Tom

WILLIAMS, Marc
2 Lt

WILLIAMS, Olivar

WILSOH, Hubert
WILSON, William
WINK, Adam
WIREMAN, Liaa

WLOTZKD, Ralph
MSgt

WOLF, Carl 5.
Capt

WOLFORD, Jan
WONG, John

WONG, Kent

WOOD, Richard
WOODFORD, Thomas
WOODYARD, Chris
WORDEN, Jim

WRIGHT, [avid
Sra

WEIGHT, Michael

WOEST, Michael

WURFEL HANS-GEORG, F

YAMAGUCHIL, Arthur
TAMASAKI, Keljiro

YATES, George

Office Duty
Symbol Phone
OTCL 4319
ENVE o079l
ENRTR 3is0
217%
OTGI 4319
ENXA 3866
ENII BY09
ENXA 2455
CCF 2736
ERAS 7715
ENMRLM 4490
ENVE 0633
ENFJ Shp—11640
ENFS 4509
ENFA 0458
ENID 7178
ENIL 7195
ENRSC 4990
ENIT To76
ENAD 4820
ENVEK 21886
ENRE 2785
ENMD 2240
ENMEL 4753

35

Bldg
Raon

14057112

1020

4785/RDR 38

1405/125
1400/101
1400

1400/101

L400/402

1400/319

14007413

1400

14007421
L400

14407146

1400

1400/328
12504120
1440/117
1400/ 403

1400/102-1

Froject

Asaigned

IFAST

518

First Setgeant

SIs

B—-18 Armament

Branch Chief

T-46

ACM
Chlef, Eng Br
Engrg Services

LMCA Chief



Kame fRank or Grade

¥YOST, Mirchell A.

YOURG, Tommy
GSgt

YOURUS, Malik
¥UL, Alexander
ZaL0GA, Thomas

ZAPKA, Bteven
STA

LEITZ, Joseph

ZIMMERMAN, .James

fNLEY, Jeffrey
St

Office Duty
Symbol Fhone
ENERRO 3189
ENRDE 4264
ENR5F 3119
ENVS 6984
ENFA i7ig
OTCI 4319
ENED 4692
ENVI 2410
EXRD 4264

36

Bidg Project
Room Asalgned
4970/118
1440/159
1440/109
1020 TFAST
1400 Branch Chief
14057112
5780/
Fenthouse

HH~60A
14407143
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